
Date & Time 

10/10/2025 

09:30 

09:50 

10:10 

10:30 

10:50 

11:10 

11:35 

12:00 

12:25 

12:50 

13:15 

13:40 

14:30 

14:55 

15:20 

15:45 

16:10 

16:35 

16:55 

11/10/2025 

09:30 

09:50 

10:10 

10:25 

10:50 

11:15 

11:40 

12:40 

Group 

CF MOTO/125 

SSP300 

F600 

F1000 

SSP 

SBK 

CF MOTO/125 

SSP300 

F600 

F1000 

SSP 

SBK 

CF MOTO/125 

F600 

F1000 

SSP300 

SSP 

SBK 

F110 

CF MOTO/125 

SSP300 

F110 

F600 

F1000 

SSP 

SBK 

CF MOTO/125 

Name 

FREE PRACTICE 1 

FREE PRACTICE 1 

FREE PRACTICE 1 

FREE PRACTICE 1 

FREE PRACTICE 1 

FREE PRACTICE 1 

FREE PRACTICE 2 

FREE PRACTICE 2 

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 

PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 

PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

RACE 1 

Type 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Race 

Class 

SSP300 

STK1000 

STK600 

Competitors 

8 

6 

5 

Class 

CF MOTO 

F1000 

F600 

SBK 

SP125 

SSP 

Competitors 

7 

29 

14 

10 

2 

8 
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Date & Time 

13:20 

14:00 

14:40 

15:20 

16:00 

16:40 

12/10/2025 

09:00 

09:20 

09:40 

10:00 

10:20 

10:40 

11:00 

11:40 

12:20 

13:00 

13:40 

14:20 

15:00 

15:40 

Group 

SSP300 

F110 

F600 

F1000 

SSP 

SBK 

CF MOTO/125 

SSP300 

F110 

F600 

F1000 

SSP 

SBK 

CF MOTO/125 

SSP300 

F600 

F110 

F1000 

SSP 

SBK 

Name 

RACE 1 

RACE 1 

RACE 1 

RACE 1 

RACE 1 

RACE 1 

WARM UP 

WARM UP 

WARM UP 

WARM UP 

WARM UP 

WARM UP 

WARM UP 

RACE 2 

RACE 2 

RACE 2 

RACE 2 

RACE 2 

RACE 2 

RACE 2 

Type 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Practice 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Class Competitors Class Competitors 
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