





BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

Date & Time	Group	Name	Туре
10/10/2025			
09:30	CF MOTO/125	FREE PRACTICE 1	Practice
09:50	SSP300	FREE PRACTICE 1	Practice
10:10	F600	FREE PRACTICE 1	Practice
10:30	F1000	FREE PRACTICE 1	Practice
10:50	SSP	FREE PRACTICE 1	Practice
11:10	SBK	FREE PRACTICE 1	Practice
11:35	CF MOTO/125	FREE PRACTICE 2	Practice
12:00	SSP300	FREE PRACTICE 2	Practice
12:25	F600	QUALIFYING PRACTICE	Qualifying
12:50	F1000	QUALIFYING PRACTICE	Qualifying
13:15	SSP	PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE	Qualifying
13:40	SBK	PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE	Qualifying
14:30	CF MOTO/125	TIME PRACTICE 1	Qualifying
14:55	F600	TIME PRACTICE 1	Qualifying
15:20	F1000	TIME PRACTICE 1	Qualifying
15:45	SSP300	TIME PRACTICE 1	Qualifying
16:10	SSP	TIME PRACTICE 1	Qualifying
16:35	SBK	TIME PRACTICE 1	Qualifying
16:55	F110	TIME PRACTICE 1	Qualifying
			Ç. , , 3
11/10/2025			
09:30	CF MOTO/125	TIME PRACTICE 2	Qualifying
09:50	SSP300	TIME PRACTICE 2	Qualifying
10:10	F110	TIME PRACTICE 2	Qualifying
10:25	F600	TIME PRACTICE 2	Qualifying
10:50	F1000	TIME PRACTICE 2	Qualifying
11:15	SSP	TIME PRACTICE 2	Qualifying
11:40	SBK	TIME PRACTICE 2	Qualifying
12:40	CF MOTO/125	RACE 1	Race
Class	Competitors	Class	Competitors
CF MOTO	7	SSP300	8
F1000	29	STK1000	6
F600	14	STK600	5
SBK	10		
SP125	2		
SSP	8		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director





Orbits

Printed: 10/10/2025 16:07:53







BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

Date & Time	Group	Name	Туре
13:20	SSP300	RACE 1	Race
14:00	F110	RACE 1	Race
14:40	F600	RACE 1	Race
15:20	F1000	RACE 1	Race
16:00	SSP	RACE 1	Race
16:40	SBK	RACE 1	Race
12/10/2025			
09:00	CF MOTO/125	WARM UP	Practice
09:20	SSP300	WARM UP	Practice
09:40	F110	WARM UP	Practice
10:00	F600	WARM UP	Practice
10:20	F1000	WARM UP	Practice
10:40	SSP	WARM UP	Practice
11:00	SBK	WARM UP	Practice
11:40	CF MOTO/125	RACE 2	Race
12:20	SSP300	RACE 2	Race
13:00	F600	RACE 2	Race
13:40	F110	RACE 2	Race
14:20	F1000	RACE 2	Race
15:00	SSP	RACE 2	Race
15:40	SBK	RACE 2	Race

	_			
Class	Competitors	Class	Competitors	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director





Orbits

Printed: 10/10/2025 16:07:53